
-STANQ~D FORM NO. 1012a 
7 GA0)300 "-

1012 20' -r 
DEPAP.TMENT,..BUREAU, OR ESTA8l1SHMENT . -
PA VEE'S NAME A.1V-lf ..:~. 

TRA VEL VOUCHER 
MEMORANDUM 

dILl .... iJ\DDRl&. ,:t' ':till.. 1" W. 17 b';/) ts;Jb JS-<l 

U' -,>8C .t to Ont 
n. ~.u.Jv:J.. ~ 

OFFICiAL DUTY STATION RESIDENCE 

\"t .........". .... fL ,AJi/D

I 
OTHER EXPENSES TRAVEL ADVANCE 

FROM (DATE) TO (DATE) Ouutanding S 
flfJifj,i 

Al!PlJC#llE;fRA VEL ( N(S) Amounl 10 be applied 
NO. DATE 

Balance to remain 
outstanding S 

IJ:) .'il17 Par1 5 ~ .Tun ,<,~ TRANSPORTATION REQUESTS ISSUED 

AGENTS INITIALS OF MODE. CLASS 
TRANSPORTATION VALUATION CARRIER OF SERVICE, DATE 
REQUEST NUMBER ISSUING AND ACCOM· ISSUED OFnCXET 

TICKET MODATIONS· FROM-

VOUCHER NO, 37 
801.3-

PAID BY 

8 SEP 1965 
IF&AO. USARSO 
Ff.~. 
5'1' 6~2 

CHECK NO. 

POINTS OF TRA VEL 

TO-

,'FJ7,fI1J 0 '1'ourist SJun JeWlll'k. NJ Clulrleston. SO 
IU r 65 

• 

I , . l Dap t ... vel t.1M 

• 

AMOUNT 
Dollars 

CLAIMED 
2l. J'Wl 65 fUJrS l' ""P ~ Q. 

APPROVED (SlIptnliJory and olbtr apJIrovalJ wh", rtqllirtd) DIFFERENCES, 

... ---_. -----......... _. -... _. -_ .... -_ .. -_ .. ---.... 

....... --... -- -... _. ---- --_ .. -_. --_. -_ ... -... --.... 

NEXT PREVIOUS VOUCHEj PAID UNDER SAME TRAVr AUTHORITY 
VOUCHER NO. 0.0. SYMBOL DATE (MONTH-YEAR) 

Total verified corrCCt for charge to appropriation(s ) 

Applied to travt» advance (appropriallon symbol) 

NETTO ~ TRAVELER ~. 
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION ( Approp,.latlon Jymbol mllJI bt Jhown; olh". c/aJJi/ullllon optIMal) 

Cts 

,6 

~ 

• Abbreviations for Pullman accommodations : MR, mastet" room ; DR, dra .... i~ room; CP, comparrment; HR, bedroom; DSR, duplex sing le room, RM, roomette ; 
DRM. dup~x room<Ue; 50S. "n,I,,,,,,,I""'>' ""'ion; LB. 10"'" I><nh ; UB. uPI'<' I><.h; lB-UB. Iow~ .nd uPI'<' benh . S ... ", <::8~ 



SCHEDULE OF EXPENSES AND AMOUNTS CLAIMED 

PREVIOUS TEMPORARY DUTY (Complru thtu b/()(/tJ only If;n Irat"l Ita/UI ",u",dlaltl, Imor to p",od ((H',rld by this llOuchtr and If ddm;". 
islratil·,ly rtqllirtd) 

DEPARTURE FROM OFFIC'(L STATION TEMPORARY DUTY STATION LAST DAY OF PRECEDING VOIJCHER PERlOD 
(DATE) (HOUR) (LOCATION ) (DATE OF ARRIVAL ) 

AUTHORIZED 

DATE MILEAGE AMOUNT CLAIMED 
NATIJRE O f EXPENSE RATE __ ' 

19-!6- SPUOQWET£I' No. Of MILEACE SUBSISTENCE (}rHEa READINGS MIll!! 

J.')jun I DePt Ft !'Ionmoutn, NJ l 0u0.l! ';':"'ll, ~.; 
• t.r~ l lie, 1!1rk lnt Airport IlJ llOOR • " 
! ve;>; w "" U/yJIt U01!1 Air 

rt Ar". C':ul:rlest~n tnt llrport 1?,c1(k • I 

i.e"), " • " 17~R 'furl .. Ar,·t Chsrllnton Am SC 1745R " 
... u ....... De'l .. " " O900R mTS 

l.rr l llDw' r-d API'! nz 16:J)R • 
. . 00;>1" ft" 17~R ml v • .. Arr; Ft Cla,ytvn CZ 1750R " • 

l>i1 \i'lV not in reclept of ItO.S for p.i 4D co ered b;y th1s vouc er 

TIl \/118 ut1112f"'d from Newarlt, N. J . to Clh., 'l eston, I~C. 

A.'fl' ware no t luued or utUilIed. 
. 

1 

. 

.r' r 

, 

I h' 

- Grand tOtall:~~ of voucher • I '"' • ~ (Subtotals. [0 ~ carr; . rward If necessary) - . ~ 



MILEAGE 

rn~~::_F.T __ ~~~;Ziif;.':Io.:.:.u.z;;""':±~.....l0:'~~~-__ -=3:;..::S'::........:;.:;MI=LE;;;..S _;;..~o_s_':...;./_. _q_O_ 
-DISALLOWED (INCLUDED IN PER DIEM) 

~~~~~~~~----------

FARE _________ _ 

TRANSPORTATION OBTAINED WITH GOVERNMENT TRANSP REQUEST 

TRANSP 
REQUEST 
NO 

I 
AGENTS INITIAL 
VALUATION OF 
OF TICKEr CARRIER 

MODE AND 
CLASS OF DATE 
SERVICE ISSUED FROM TO 

PAYEE'S NAME \~ 
PER DIEM COMPUTATION 

_...;..I.:...;%.AYS C 8 g- c·<J 8 I if ~ 
_____ DAyS G S S ____ _ 

_____ DAyS 0 ~ $ ____ _ 

_ ____ DAyS C S ____ S __ _ 

• 
/dtY> 

____ DAyS f1I S 8 -::--rr- T 
J I CA5 ').. 9 I ~ 'f 7 1 -; 

DED: QTRS '-I' MESS ;;; TOTAL S ~ • (p 

OTHERS: MISC MIL /. C; {l TOTAL S ___ $ 9' Z b 
TOTAL THIS VOUCHER _ _ ________ , ?'Z &. 
LESS TRAVEL ADVANCE ~ '---
TOTAL DUE PAYEE S C; 0 "TOTAL DUE U. S. GOV '---

TRAVEL ADVANCE , ______ _ 

LESS TOTAL THIS VOUCHER 

TOTAL DUE US GOV S _____ _ 

CARIIl'A lIorm 1202 {19 Dec 60} 
12-882 

Replac .. CARFO Il'orm 1202 (22 S.p 59) which moy b. u .. d until .tock I ••• hau sted . 



I 

• • I ITINERARY . . 
~ ~?Ii,:~~.f .............. , .... . RANK ?f9.?~ ........ . ASN ......... ,.,.- ••••• 

UNIT p~ ~ft!P. f!19f9. P?fJ .f~ ......... .. LOCATION ft,.9~~,.9,~, .............. . 

PLACE DATE TIME TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 

:p!:)? • Ft. Clayton, CZ 12 Jul 65 0700 Mil Veh 6 Pc luggage) 
Atm. Tocumen Apt, R.P. 12 Jul 65 0740 

, 
DEP. Tom~'UlIIen Apt, R.P. 12 Jul 65 0845 Com Air Red Cap $3.00 
ARR. Toncontin Apt, 12 Jul 65 1230 Ref: TRHN8, 491, 836 

Honduras 

DEP. Toncontin Airpt 12 Jul 65 13130 Com Taxi Red Cap $3.00 
ARR. Tegucigalpa, Hond. 12 Jul 65 1330 

))$P. Tegucigalpa, Hond. 17 Jul 65 0830 Mil Veh 
AllR. Toncont.in Airpt 17 Jul 65 0900 

, 

DEP. TOnContin Airpt 17 Jul 65 0900 Mil Air 
AllR. Santa Rosa Airpt 17 Ju1 65 1000 

DE? Santa Rosa Airpt 17 Jul 65 1000 Com Taxi Taxi $2.00 
AER. Santa Rosa, Hand. 17 JUl 65 1010 

DE? Santa Rosa, Hond. 17 Jul 65 1210 Com Taxi Taxi $2.00 
ARR. Santa Rosa Airpt 17 Jul 65 12?0 

DEP. Santa Rosa kirpt 17 Jul 65 1230 Mil Air 
AER. Toncontin Airpt 1315 

Honduras 

DE? Tegucigalpa,H~nd 29 Jul 65 2200 Mil Veh 
AER. San Pedro Sula 30 Jul 65 0630 

•• .. 
DE? Sanli Pedro Sula 2 Aug 65 0800 Com Taxi Taxi $5.00 
AIm. Villa Nueva 2 Aug 65 1000 

DE? Villa Nueva 2 Aug 65 1600 Com Taxi Taxi $5.00 
ARR. San Pedro Sula 2 Aug 65 1800 

DEP. San Pedro Sula 8 Aug 65 1430 Mil Veh 
ARR. Tegucigalpa, Hondj 8 Aug 65 2200 

DEP. Tegucigalpa 11 Aug 65 1430 Mil Veh 
ARR. San Lorenzo 11 Aug 65 1630 

REMARKS: 

I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
1 
• 

I , 
, 

I , 

I 
t 
f 

l 

t 
f 

I , 

I 
i 
I , 

I , 
f 



ITINERARY 

NOHR ~ HANS P 
~ .. oooo ... ' ................................................... .. RANK ... ~q ... ~ .......... .. ASN ......... ..-roo ....-......... .. 

UNIT .~ ,tiP)jQ .PJlC!J:o. PA'l: ... ~!\lW1A • • • • • LOCATION F:T., .QIAYJPP .... C'~" ••••••••••••••• 

PLACE DATE TIME TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 

DW. San lorenzo, Hond 13 Aug 65 0800 Com Taxi Taxi $3.50 
Atm. Nacaomi. Hond. 13 Aug 65 0900 

, 

13 Aug 65 1600 Com Taxi Taxi $).50 DEI'. Nacaomi, Hond. 
ARR. San lorenzo, Hond. 13 Aug 65 1500 

DEI'. San lorenzo 18 Aug 65 1830 Mil. Veh 
ARR. Tegucigalpa, Hond. 18 Aug 65 :1830 

DEI'. Tegucigalpa 23 Aug 65 1500 Mil Air Veh 
ARR. Howard AFB 23 Aug 65 2030 

DEI'. Howard AFB 23 Aug 65 2100 roy 
ARR. Ft. Clayton, CZ 23 Aug 65 2120 

DEP. 
ARR. 

" 

DEP. 
AI1R. 

DEP. 
AI1R. 

DEP. 
ARR. • 

DEI>. 
~. 

DEP. 
ARR. 

DEP. 
ARR. 

DEP. 
ARR. 

REMARKS: ADVANCE PER DIEM DRAWN: $435.00, 9 Ju1 65 



! .. u 
v - TRAVEL SUMMARY 

NAME NOHR HANS PETER , PFC(E-5) 

DIRECTORATE/OFFICE USA Spec Photo Det, Panama EXTENSION 

ORDER NO· 10 148( 10) CASH ADVANCED(if applicable): $464.00 

DATE Of TVL: FROM: 5 Nov 65 TO: 17 Dec 65 

ATTACHED TRANSPORTATION REQUEST (TR) : YES / I NO /...X I NA / I 
STATE PAYMENT <,if nail, type nioi1ing address) 
CA.SH OR MA IL: '~Cash , " 

CH£CK IF: / 7 PASSfNGER IN PRIVAfElY-OWNED VEHICLE AT Ito EXPENSE ~Civi1 ian only) 

ITINERARY . 
OA'TE C I'TY & STATE HOUR MODE OF TRAVE L MILEAGdif POC) 
. 
5 Nov LV Fort Clayton Canal Zone 0520 Mil Veh 

5 Nov'RR H"ward AFl3 Canal Zone 0550 Mil Veh 

5 NovLV Howara AFB C~nal Zone 0700 M; 1 A.ir 

S N nv AI!R Q]Jjtc , E""~rI,,T' 1 om M;l Ai.,. 
~ 

7 Nov LV Quito E"uador 1000 Mil V"h 

7 Nov ARR Santo DomiI)gp E uado!' 1:0;00 Mil V"h 
.' 

11 Nov LV Santo Domingo. Ecuac;iQr 0800 Mil Veh . 

11 NoV RR ~uito Ecuador 1200 
. . Mil Veh 

25 Nov LV Quito. Ecuador 0700 Mil Veh 

2:'i Nov RR " lC,.· ,~rlnT' 19:0;0 Mil V .. h 

25 Nov LV Cuenca Ecuador 0600 Mil Veh 
. 

25 Nov'RR~uito~ Ecuador 1900 Mil V"h 

29 NovLV Quito H',,.,,,,ilnT' ono Mil VAh 

29 Nov ARR Tena Ecuador 1900 Mil Veh 

50 NovLV Tena Ecuador 1100 Mil Veh 

50 Nov RR Quito Ecuador 2400 Mil Veh . 

7 Dec LV Hotel, Quito, Ecuador 0750 COmIn Veh 

7 Dec RR Airport, Quito, Ecuador 0750 Comm Veh 

7 D"c LV Airport Qui to Ecuador 1050 COmIn Air 

7 Dec'RR Aiffiort-->- Pastaza-->- Ecuador 1150 Com.", Air 

....,,"q/ FURM 
1 MAR 64 71 REPLACES SEA SC fORM 71 (OVER) 

., 
f 

! 
! , 

I 

I 
t 
! 



U ".1 t . 
CIWf QlIA*tE~S fuU I SHEO V£s l. :7 HO /~ :7 

- . .. 
" V£s &tArE; f I !It '"OMI fO~ PUCE, -

.. . . 

At A Cot;1 AT NO eem: 

AI IMIIUflllA9lt UH:IIUS 

r'Ax ICAlis. - ) , 
GuSts Of! bIMOUSI."ES tyPE OF 

DATE tllOM: e lTV to, C lTV tkANS ANt 

_7 De.c. 65 Hote~ Quito" Ecuador Airoort Quito. F._ll~rlm" ITaxi. ,$ :'l.oe 
7 .Pec 65 A i:rl~prt.J Quite Ecuador Air:port~ .Pastaza.E. uador Comm Air $2l.Of 

(Excharure.ra ~e:$l OOf~8. 5QSucre~)'ibove cost.i eJndes overweight charge!) 

.7 Dec 65 Airport Pastaza Ecuador Inst.Linguistieo Aot Eeu K:art $ 5.QC 

9 Dec 65 A; ,..n", .. t •. Qui to E.uador Hotel Quito E"uador rr"xi I 5.0< 

. 

-.. -~- - - . 

. 

tiPS AT AIA~ Of! STAtiON 11m ITARV)ilIVE DAn. PLACE AND AMOull1 

7 Dee 65 Air29rtLQuito~ E.cuado.r .$.?OO (4 pcs luggage) 
'. 

7 . Dee 65 Airport .. Pastaza. Ecuador $2.00 (4pcs lugpage) ... 

9 Dee 65 Airport .. Pastaza, Eeualior $2.00 (4 pes luggage) .. 

9D.ec 65. Ai:rpo.;r:t h ~j,. te •. EeuadQr $2.09 .. (4 l!.CS .1ugg~Ke) 

tOLLS (CIVILIAN) 41vE OAT[. hAtE. ROUND tR'l~ Of! ONE WAYAMD AMOUNT 
- -

t 
I - -

. 

-

---,-

- -

. --- .-. -- .. 

R£NARIC!! , 

• I 
·~r:M 
SIG~AtURE Of' TRAV&btR 

I C34463 



I 
~ • 1I. 

~ - -• TRAVEL SUMMARY PAGE 2 

NAME NOHR, HANS PETER PFC(E-5) 

DIRECTORATE/OFFICE USA Sp Photo Det, Panama EXTENS I ON 

ORDER NO. ID 148(10) CASH ADVANCED(if applicable): $464.00 

DATE OF TVL: FROM: 
5 Nov 65 

TO: 17 Dec 65 

ATTACHED TRANSPORTATION REQUEST (TR): YES / ! NO L. lC ! NA L. ! 
STATE PAYMENT {if nail, type nailing address) 
CASH OR MAIL: C~~h 

CHECK IF: / ! PASSENGER IN PRIVATELY-OWNED VEHICLE AT NO EXPENSE (C iv i 1 ian only) 

ITI NERARY 

DATE C lTV & STATE HOUR MODE OF TRAVE L MI LEAGE (if POC) 

7 Dec LV Airoort Pastaza Ecuador 
Instituto Linguistico 

1145 Comm Veh 

7 Dec RR Airport Pastaza Ecuador 1200 Comm Veh 
Instituto Linguistico 

7 n"" LV A,.... r~ 1l'A"""'A~ lS50 Comm Ai r 

7 Dec ARR Putwnayo, Ecuador 1750 Cornm Air 

7 Dec LV Putwnavo Ecuador 1755 Mil Veh 

7 n"" ARR P~lmn Rn;" "r' ... ~- 1"10;0 M<l V"h 

9 Dec LV Palma Ro.ia Ecuador 0800 Mil Veh 

9 Dec RR Putumavo Ecuador 0855 Mil Veh 

9 Dec LV E"uador 1455 COOlIn Air 
Instituto L~gu1stico 

9 Dec RR Airport Pastaza Eruador 1650 Corom Air 
Instituto Linguistico 

1 RIlt; r.nmm Veh q n"" LV A' ",,;;+:;;rn F.,.."nc1nr 

9 Dec ARR Airport Pastaza Ecuador 1700 Corom Veh 

9 Dec LV Airoort Pastaza Ecuador 1750 Cornm Air 

9 Dec ARR Airport. Quito. Ecuador 1850 Cornm Air 

9 Dec ,v Airport, Quito, Ecuador 1900 Cornm Veh 

9 Dec RR Hotel Quito Ecuador 1920 Cornm V"h 

17 Dec LV Hotel. Quito. Ecuador 0930 Cornm Veh )~ 
17 Dec RR Airport. Quito. Ecuador 0950 Cornm vet// 

, 

17 n"" LV Airport. Quito Ecuador 1150 Mil Air 

'-
17 Dec'RR Howard AFB. Canal Zone 1800 Nil Air 

_, ..... FORM" 
1 MAR 64 71 REP~CES SEA SC FORM 71 (OVER) 



I 
1 
~ 
I 
1 

1 

1 
I 

1 
i 

I 
I 

; 

t. • • 1 - -
GOVT QUARTERS FURNISHED YES i- f NO L f 
IF YES STATE: TIME FROM: TO: PLACE: 

-

- AT A COST: AT NO COST: 

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 

TAX ICAlIS. BUSES OR LIMOUSINES 
TYPE OF 

DATE FROM: CITY TO: CITY TRANS AMT 

, 

-

-- -

-

TIPS AT A IRPORT OR STAT I ON (MILITARY) IlIlVE DATE. PLACE AND AMOUNT 

-

-

TOLLS (CIVILIAN) GIVE DATE. PLACE. ROUND TRIP OR ONE WAY AND AMOUNT 

--

- - -

-

REMIoRKS: 

~) ~lid2 /',~ -
SIGNATURE OF TRAVELER 

- - -
C34463 

. 
I 
I 
! 



1 .. ..... ....... 
./ -

TRAVEL SUMMARY PAGE 3 

NAME NOHR, HANS PETER PFC(E-3) 

D IRECTORATE/DFF ICE USA Sp Photo Det, Panama EXTENSION 

ORDER NO. 10 148(10) CASH ADVANCED(if applicable): $464.00 

DATE OF TVL: FROM: 5 Nov 65 
TO: 

17 Dec 65 

ATTACHED TRANSPORTATION REQUEST (TR) : YES L ! NO / X ( NA L ( 
STATE PAYMENT (if nail, type nailing address) 
CASH OR MA I L: Cash 

CHECK IF: L ( PASSENGER IN PRIVATELY-OWNED VEHICLE AT NO EXPENSE (Civil ian only) 

ITINERARY 

DATE CITY & STATE HOUR MODE OF TRAVE L MILEAGE (if pocl 

17 Dee LV Howard AFB Canal Zone 1900 Mil Veh 

17 Dec RR Fort C'avton C~na1 Zone 1930 M~ 1 V"h 

LV 

ARR 

LV 

ARR 

LV 

'RR 

LV 

RR 

LV 

ARR 

LV 

ARR 

LV 

RR 

LV 

'RR 

LV 

'RR 

Ba:'H.' FORM q 
1 MAR 6~ 71 REPLACES SEA SC FORM 71 (OVER ) 



\oJ - U 
.. 

. 
COVt QUA~t'R9 fYRMISMtO 1£5 1.::7 "0 £.-:7 

. --- . " . - . , 

If yts stAtE! tiME rRoM, to: PlACE: 
-

At A cOllt: At NO COSt: 
, - , .. 

. iit iiolllIJRSA9LE EXPENSES 

TA~ it,A!S I 8USE5.ilI! ll.MOUS.I.MES TYPE Of 
DATE tkOM: city to. CITY TUNS ANT 

" -

- .--

, 

~ . - "- . - . - . - . , -, - - . -', -, 

TIPS AT AIRPORt OR STAtiON (MILItARY) GIVE DAtt, PLACE AND AMOUNT 

-

. , 

. -, . 

,,' ~ ~ - .-. .~ . ,- .. -

TOLLS (c IV IlIU) !lIVE DATt, PLACE, ROUND fR I P OR ONt WAy AND AMOUNT 
, -. --. ... , -- . - .. . 

~->. - . 

- -

. 

--- -

-- . . - -
R~MARkS : 

ti' ~ // 
..... ~ ... ~ 

SIGftATiJOF TRAVEi:tR 

C34463 



... ~ I. ,.10 
~ -TRAVEL SUMMARY 

NAME NOHR, HANS P. 

DIRECTORATEIOFFICE USA SpeC Photo Dat, Panama EXTENSION 

ORDER NO. ID 32~2) CASH ADVANCED(if appl icable): $45 

DATE OF TVl: FROM: 8 Feb 1966 TO: 11 Feb 1966 

ATTACHED TRANSPORTATION REQUEST (TR): YES L I NO LXX I NA 

STATE PAYMENT (if nail, type nailing address) 
CASH OR MAil: Cash 

CHECK IF: / I PASSENGER IN PR IVATElY-OWHED VEH ICLE AT NO EXPENSE (Civ i 1 ian only) 

ITINERARY 

OATE CITY & STATE HOUR MODE OF TRAVEL 

8 Feb lV Ft Clavton Canal Zone 1130 Mil Veh 
, 

A Va .... ~ '_'RP' RR .h i 1"'- .-,~ .. l?lO:: 

" .. _ .... lV Ai-rnt. RP l2h<; Coml Air 

R Va" AIIR San Jose Costa Rica ' 1330 

'1] FAb lV ,::,," .T .... aA " IIi .. " OQ?O:: Mil Air 

11 Feb ARR Howard AFB Canal Zone 1300 

11 li'A" lV H ,~ A 1i'11 n.. ft 1 7. .... n .. 'l"l?O:: Mil Veh 

II Feb RR Ft Clayton. Canal Zone 1345 

lV 

oRR 

, 

lV 
, 

oRR 
. 

LV 

ARR 

LV 

RR 

LV 

RR 

LV 

ARR 

...,.,,-.err FORM q 
1 MAR 64 71 RE P~CES SEA SC FORM 71 (OVER) 

6171 

(vou attached) 

/ / 

MllEAGEI if pocl 

I 

f 
r 
f 
r 
I 

! 



,c. ,u .. u 
., 

GiWt QUAitTtRS fUJI" I Sll£O YES l. 7 NO Ixx 7 
, ... -

It yES STAn t tiM< FRoM: TO: PLACE: . : 

At A CO$t. At NO COST: 
, . ' 

R(IMBURSABl£ EXP£NS£S 

;AXICAIS,8USES OR LIMOUSINES 
TYPE Of 

DATE tROM: CITY to. CITY TRANS AMt 

, 

: 

i ;.., .... - '. 
, 

: . 
, 

. : 

TIPS At AIRPORT OR SfATIOli (MILItARY)lllvt DATE, PLACE A.O AMOU~T 
,. 

, 

.8 .Fep 1966 .Tocumen International AtrPo.rt. RP Sl.oo : 

(I CJ~/ec~.,) . 

, 
. , .. 

. , 

.. . . . 

tOLLS (CIVILIAN) GivE DATE. PLACE. ROUND tR I P OR OlIE IIA Y ANO AMOUMT . 

~ . - - . , 

IItWo.RIlS • 

,,~,!.,¢ 
C34463 



IIt\Hl"g, NOHR, HANS P. GaADE! 

P!J\.CB DJI'l$ 

DEPIFort Clayton, ·Canal Zone 13 Apr 66 
• ~ •• ~.c •••••••••• D ••••••••••• * • ... ~ ..... ~. 
.II.."tR,Howard AFB, Canal Zone 13 Apr 66 
A~.~O.~~~ •• « •••••• O •• * •••• ~ •••• ... ., ...... ~ .. 
DEP:Howard AFB, Canal Zone 13 Apr 6 
o~ •• a •••••• ~ ••••• o_ •••••••• ~ ••• ••·• .. ···66" 1IP.R I Lima A irpo rt, Peru 13 Apr 

sp!4 (E4) 

'lIJ::lE 

0545 ...... ."." .... 
0615 

···ooOO· .. ·u 

iI •• c 4 ... ·Cf,io.,. 
1 00 

sj!jJ~11 

'nl\llS?:)ll'l'l\~rou: lUPEIJ'OE 

Mil Veh 
••••• ;1- .... ;10 ... · ••• 0 . ." •• · .. ·11 ••• 

Mil Veh 
•••••••••••••••• ••• eG •• 
Mil Air 
.o ..... ~ ...... ~~ ••• <:t.O\\O 
Mil Air 

, 
t 
! 
I 
i 

I 
r 
I 

••••• .,~ ........... o ........................ ~., •••• ~"!-5.*.".T.l ••• !{f.h ........ "'tI •• o-e~.o j, 
DEP;Lima Airport, Peru 13 Apr 00 J..4.l IUQllUl)~ e '. ! 

~H~~;i;·1~················1·ij'A;~.66·1···i430····iH~t:i·B~;·~····· .•••••• If 

O ••• ~ •••••••• ~~~~.~ •••••••• $O •• ~.~ ••••••••••••••••••• l .......... ~.~ ... ~~ .. ·~o ~ 

DEPtHotel, Lima 14 Apr 66 0645 Taxi ~;, 1$1.25 

j~~~~·A~~;t···t .••••• G •••• ·~·A~;·66· ···07oo~···lT;;i·~o··~··~··~r······· 
I I 

~ ••••• ~* •••• _ ••• ~.o •••••••• ~ ••••••• ~ •••••• ~ ••••• ~- •••• I ......... ~.~ ... ~r ...... Q 

DEPI1:i.ma Airport, Peru 14 Apr 66 0745 Mil Air 

······~···················~····l········$M ..• e •••••• a·f·o···#··~·······r·-G .. ~O ,!\BalLa. ... Airport, Bolivia 14 Apr 66 I ill5 Mil Air 

O.O~.~ ••• O •••••• ~' •••••••••• $O··l···········t········· ··l···········_e···r···· aou 

Dill'lla Paz Airport, Bolivia 14 Apr 66 1145 Mil Veh 
~ •• ~.o ••• o.~ ••• ~~ •• * ••••• *~ •• ~. ~ •••••••••• t ••••••••• O.J ..... ~~ ........ or .... e •• 
AR'1:Hotel, La. Paz, Bolivia 14 Apr 66 I 1215 Mil Veh.. ... . 

o~.o········~···~··~······~····I···········r··········· ..... a •• 6.o •• ~.e·r····o .. 
DEP:Hotel, La Paz 20 Apr 66 0900 Mil Veh 

J 
o~ ••• c ••• : •• ~.a ••• ~.D······$···I····~!.-····r·········.··r·~.··· .. ·.·4e •• ~r· ..... 0. 
lJl,i1tCatan, "':c 20 Apr 66 I 1930 M~l Veh 

~oe ••••••••• - •••••••• o ••• o·····l···········r···········r················r··e * ••• DEP s Catavi 21 Apr 66 1300 Mil Veh 

.~.o4.G .... oo ••• ~ •••••••• a·····l···········r··$-··*···~r·o··~····~·~····I°······ 
JL'lRHagunilla 21 Apr 66 1600 Mil Veh 

.e._¥9 .. ~ .• ce9··············~··lJ····~·~···cr·.···-···4*.e~r· ··············§~r······o 
DEPf Iagunilla 23 Apr 66 1400 Com Veh $3.25 

GO·~·~········~·······~···~····l···········r···········i .. ··········6 .•. e·f··oo.~o ARRtIJ.allagua 23 Apr 66! 1430 Com Veh ,.~.-~ 

DEP;ii;ii;~··················1·24·A~~·66·r···ij~o····rc~;·~:h·········ii~:;6·o 

A.;;,~;~~~~·····················1·24·A;;·66·1···i800····Ic~;·V;h·········r~J·~:p(5pcs) 
c ............ oo ................ r .......... u .................... • •••••• ·t\~,.2.s..o :I~ 
REH.I'JUlB t r 

... 
~1 



• 
-2-

us..\ SP PllOTO D],'j,'. PIJIIl1lf1.(6w.m 

}UIJ,m, NO HR, HANS p. GRAilE: sp/4 (E4) s~# 

P"..t..a:G DATE 

D:GP: Oruru. I 25 Apr 66 
Q<".,.'" 11; ... e _ &." ............. _ •• It •• ~, .... "".~O. "t • o. e ••••• ~. .(11' •• III. "' ..... tOfl.G.G 

ARR~ La paz RR S,tation 25 Apr 00 1800 Train 

1000 Train 

DEP: La Paz RR Station 2:> Apr 60 181:> Taxi 

$2.75 

~E!~·Mp(5flcs) 
$1.25 
• "t. 00 0)," 
~1.7:> 

~.~~.~ •••••••••• A •••• ~.* •• - ••• 41 .. C~~ ••••• ~I ... C>.~* •• ~~ .0 ••••• 0 •••••••• 

;ma;*ri;;;i;·L; .p;; ~ .~_.o .•.••.... 25.;;;°66 ··i84S···· 6 r ·1;;";' IiI- ••••• ~ .... ~ .O~ "40. 

&.~ •••• $ •••••••••• ~ ••• ~ ••• ' ••• ~l.WCO ....... f .•• ~~ .•••••••••• 4.~ ...... ~~ o.~.~~. 
DEPt Hotel, La Paz 4 May 66 0630 Taxi $2,00 

iiI,; er:. e;;; ~i;;;rl··· ...•. 0 •• ~ ···4 *}ia; -66 ttUo-iii .. ··· rT';;; • •••• •••• •• • H'" ... 
o ••••••••••• o ••• o.e ••••• ~ •• ~_ ••••• ~ ••••• ~ •••••• ~~ •••• i .. a •• 6 •• ~.b$ •••• _ep ••• o 
DEPt La Paz Airport . 4 ~lay 66 0830 Mil Air 

I 
0-.00"'0 t;o ..... ot- •• ¥" ••• f..... ...... . .. '':''Ma''y" "6'6"r' "1·5"3'0"· If. 4'.! ~·1l.'·1· ·A·l.'"rfll 0 ..... «I ....... f. 11.04 Ct 0 lJQ,: Cochabamba Airport ~ r 

&~.ea~~ •••••••••• ~_ ••••• * •••••••••• ~ ••••••••• ~ ••••••• I ..... & •• ~.~ ••••• __ •• ,oe 
DEPI Cochabamba Airport 4 May 66 1630 Mil Veh 

e .• a.~~ ••.• o •••• o·~···········~t··*·····~·· ••••. e.~.·.I·~ ... 8 ... c .•..• Of··.·~4. 
!","i''l.: Hotel, Cochabamba I 4 ~lay 66 1700 • Nil Veh 
e~G •• ~ ••• G •••••• ~.~ ••••• o •• e6 •• 1&·.~.··-.... ~ .. e ••• ~ •• f.o ••• - ••• o •••• o ••••• O~Q 
DEl?: Hotel, Cochabamba lQ.Nay 66 0830 Taxi $1.50 

I!."'", "'" •• 11- ..... It •• Ii'. & .................. ·1 ...... ·••··· ... lO>f· .... 1f .·00 ••• -1· .~ .... "'.~ •. "" 06 ••• or··· .. ~. ·(5 ) 
t,R~: Cochabamba Airport 10 Nay 66 0900 Taxi Red Cap pes 

'.H:~'."' •• 1<'0 ................ _9 ........ *1-· .. "····· *. r··" i' .......... I··"·"· alt ~.~ ~ .~·o. ~t~t'i~.o . -, 
DEPt Cochabamba Airport 10 May 66 1000 Com Air 
0" "'- ..... e·", •• 0 ail. * ......... " .... o.ec-llll ........ ··_fa .............. "f ............. 12 .... Ittli·. ··c~"~ (5 ) 
liRlll Santa Cruz Airport l 10 May 66 1115 I Com Air ! ed ap pes 

oo~a~~ •• ~*e ••••• ~ •• &.o ••• o·~···i··«········r··········6t-····~·~········r·ilaiioo 
DE?: Santa Cruz Airport 10 May 66 1145 Taxi $2.00 

. ~4.@ .. a .•.. op···~···&···~·~····t·····~···-·r····o ..... ·r_O .... 8 .. 6······i·~····a 
. IlRR: Hotel, Santa Cruz I 10 May 66 1230 Taxi 

I , 

~~.~ea~ ••• ~e8._ ••• 6*~ •• * •• 6····1····~···~···r··········.r······.····.··.· $ce ••• o 
DEP, Hotel, Santa Cruz 16 Nay 66 1300 Taxi I $2.00 
':;f, .~. $-6$4" •• e c4 ......... oft •••••••• "'1 ..... 11 ••••• 9. r .. ·· .. ·· ...•. j0., ......... _41 ••• ~ -r o .0 ••• ·• ) 
.~J Santa Cruz Airport 16 May 66 1330 Taxi Red Cap(5pcs 

u;!ott u "'. e ................ *It ............ It 1- •• • ... · .. • ... r "' ... ~. *' ••••• j'''~''. Col 0' r., 01'~." Cf-l' ·rQ.·~S.o 
DEP~ Santa Cruz Airport 16 May 66 1415 Com Air 

A~.~.o.e·~··~··~·*··~~·········l~··········r· ···Q······~I····~··~···o·····r··o¥ •. o l'\RRS Cochabamba Airport 16 ¥Jay 66 1515 Com Air Red Cap(5pcs) 
c •• c •• ~ ••••• ~~$o.~ •••••••• ~ •••• T ••••• ~~ ••• ~ •••••• ~- ••••••••••• o~· •• ~ •••• fil,~S~D 

"mLL'tlffi: Receipts attached for the following: 

10{May 1966 Com Air, Cochabamba to Santa Cruz, Overweight charges $23.16 
. '" 

+6Ma~i1966. Com Air, Santa Cruz to La Paz, Overweight charges $40.80 

lE~chimge rate: $1.00(US) = 12~GOJ pesos) 



-3-

NfJ·1E1 NO HR, HANS P. G3..'lDE! Sp/h (Eh) 

P1Ml3 I DNt'E I l'lliE: ·i':"(f>lIS."J;aNfiO ru1'EllGB 

IIm't Coehabamba Airport ~. 16 May 66 j 1600 f Taxi $1.50 
~r ... ~~.~~~Y .. ~~ .. ~ •..... ~ .. ~.~ ...•..• D.~.·r~~.~.« ... o.I.* ... ~~~ .... * •• 6 ... ~~, .. 
!3.1: Hotel, Coehabamba 16 Nay 66! 1630 Taxi 
~~w4.~~~~#.~~ •• ~~.~.~$ .. *w.c~~.i~ .. M ••••• W.~~ •• $P~.~*~ •• O.f •• ~~~~~ •••• ~ O~~~~~9 
D3P: Hotel, Coehabamba , 17 May 661 1430 t' Taxi. $1.50 
()~ .f."~""'''-.•• ''' <: ..... fl" •• 111 ••••• \JO ...... III •••• 11' •• t .... tII.II.".~,"M" 'it".". slt* ~.'" ISoC·!! 12-t: It-fJo!io-. "DO~.9 ) 
l\RR& &lehabamba Airport 17 May 661 1500 Taxi Red Cap(5pes 

~~~ .. ~~~.v.~ ...... u·-·~···~~··~~·····~·~····r····~~······r·······~~~·~··~~ $l.~S~~ nEP. Coehabamba Airport i 17 May 66 1600 Com Air 
~~~~.~~r ... ~~ ...... ~ .......... _~.~, ............ ~ ..... _.+.' ••• O&.$9~~.&.' 6 •••• ~.(5 ) 
lIRR: La Paz Airport I 17 Hay 661 1700 I Com Air Red Cap Pes 
G •• ":1'111 •• 11 .. ot_ ..... "' •••••••• If" ..... 1 ............ r-· Ii". v ... ····f .. ~ ....... " 60_." IS i)-It". i •• ,S •• 
DE?: La Paz Airport . 17 l1ay 66 1815 I Tp::i $2.50 

I , • 
e •• ~ •••••• a •• _ ••••••••• c ••••••• _'~ ••••••••••••••• ~~ •• 9 .~ ••• ~ •••••• ~~.*, .. ~ .. ~o 
J ... ltR: Hotel, La Paz, 17 May 66! 18h5 Taxi I 
O~···~~····"··-~~·~·······~····i···········.r···~~······ ····~*·~····*·'~r*·&·o.o DEPI Hotel, La paz 26 ~1ay 66 1130 Mil Veh 
~~ •••• ~ •••• I~ ••• $ ••••••• ~~ •• ~'.l ........... t~.~* •• ~ ••••••• ~.~ ••• ~ ••• -.~o, •• ~.~oo 
It,'U1: La Paz Airport 26 Hay 66! 1200 Mil Veh i 
V6A&Oc.~.~ ••• 9~~···········~···1···~······+r·~·~····~··f················r····Q~~ DEP; La Paz Airport 26 l1ay 66 1230 Mil Air 

~'.~.~ •••••• 6.~$.~6 ••••• o.6··~·1··-·~·····~T··~~······ ·l···~··~*···. ··.···r·~···o . ./\R.n..: Howard AFB, Canal Zone 26 l1ay 66 j 2130 Mi 1 Air.. _. . 
e~4~~~~ .. ~ •.. ~~ .... ~~ .•.. ~ •• 5 .• J~ .. ~.~ ..... J.~.~.~ ... ~.J .. !~.~~.'.G.~b.~JUC .••• D 
DEP: Howard AFB, Canal Zone 26 Hay 66 2200 Hil Veh , 
~~.ri ..... 4~ •• ~.w····~·····*~«··f·······e···r·*·~¥··-···T·····~·~···~·6e~r··~~·c. lREi Fort Clayton, Canal Zone 26 Hay 66 2230 I Mil Veh . 

b~ .. ~~o.~~ ••••••••••••• o •• ~u4··-·1··~····~~~·r··*~······*I~···········e~.or··G .•. o 
DW.~t 

! •.• ~.~.~ •• cO~Q··~········+·····l···-·~··~~~r···~~······i···~~·~·~·~·~·~·t······~ 
.!.:R.R: I t J . 
~~.#w~·~·~~*~·*···~~~··········l···········r···~·~····-T*····~···~·~···4r~"9 .• ~O DEP: . 

J ! 
u~.~o •. ~.~e~ ••..•..... e········l~····o.~ ... '. ·······-·.~f··&··eo.~~~~a.c~r.£~* ••• 
1'.JJ';'~: i, I 
; ~~ •• £' # -./Ii! .... ., •• /I. c ....... It. '11-. It"" ~ I 'Ilo ......... " iii' it"J"" 01; .. 1Pr •• III •• ·1-"'· frtl"."O' 9 .~ .... "O' r. ,,.V-Ot-if 'I) 
DF~ .. 

*.! •• ~~$.w····~~··~~~··········l~·c ..• e····f···~--····~I·~~··~c.~ .•.. O •• '~~~ •• O. 
ARli.I , I 
~~.' .• ~~~ •••• e.~ ••• ~ •••••••• ~ ••• T ••• -.~~ •• #.o._ •• e~ •••••• * •••• ~o.o •• o~.~.~ •• ~~~.e 

l~~·1t\RIffi : 



• 

STA!'iQARD fOR'! lOll 
7 (.AO ~HI() 

101l- }()9 

I .!_ 

TRAVEl VOUCHER 
.D~AJrM!-NT. Bl REAli , O R E~Tt\BU "-:; HMI VI' ==:-------------"-----Tv.;;;<ii;;-;;"7i17i04~;;i~.------F \'oll!( IIII! " . A~V- inance 
PAY£"E"SNA"F N 600 NOHR, HANS p. ----"----­
____ -'!S~P4!L " F"*_ _ 
MAILp''';G' ADDtU:5S 

USA Spec !'hoto net-Panama 
Fort Clayton, Canal Zone 

&13ncc to rem ,un 

lat PIP 

I;\;ITI" ,,$ 01 
CARRlrR 
js'''lllt'\(., 
TICKFT 

MODI .C1A~ 
OF SLRV1Cl 

AND A(COM· 
MOI1ATIONS • 

OT rrtr/' , /J.IJ n'" bttff rtt"~tI,d ! 

DATE 
ISSLIED 

FROM -

\ 

\)1\ r1 :nN< \,'" 

"illDl i '\ 

]',\ II 

(" Hj( "~\, 

22 AUG 1966 
IF&AO, USARSO 
FT.AMADORJ:? 

I IV1 T) 

--~p::" 11--,--

POI~TS 01' T/cAVIL 

AMOl lNT 
CLAIMI ]) 

T()-

Dnll,lrs Cu 

....... ... y ... 

NO, I DO 'WMUUl 

~ Ctn!)ft.l rorrtlt lind prr,pu' J"r /)d)mnll.--

If}_~n_ (MONTH-YI.,.,,,) 
-.L__ _ __ f-"~~::.:~~~~, f!~( I\Jr.':(' ~'I:",pflJI""l~~_l -1-------1--

2172020 

03-6110 p;cooo.;u 

03-7110 P;cooo.;u 

L 

- ." .. 
S96S1.9 ,(~.2291.1Ol) 

2Oa>.229 701) 

NnTO 
I"HAVIIIR 

$256.00 

$1.64.00 



" -
• • 

LE OF EXPENSES -AND ..AMOUNTS AIMED 

TIl fr.lld If.aill 'N/":,,k ',11 "'{(II f, l •. 1",1 , i I' '/1, I I!' .l)/,i 1/ ,{.IN/III' " PRJ~VJOUS n:~1I'()R.l\R Y DUTY ((fl, :til,." /lJ 'j/! h J/.(;I c!ldJ 
IJt';"IIII~ rnl""-cd! 

DE -\RfUFf. FROM( )n:j(.I.'.\ .. ~ 1.\ I1I)~ r ,'i:I\II'< )I~A RY-nin Y S'IXI h)~ 1.\ .... -' -, ).\ Y ()I PH. r( , I )I~.!" "f)! '( III.H PI Hie )'D 
~n'\Tol:.) · I jll'I'll. !O, \110:". I ),,11 .)' .\HI(l\ I 

-''-:,-:--. _____ .1_____________ 1 -:,,~J7i[) ~ -.-------
OhTE '-!111~_(.1 ,,~(I\'lflAI\1I1l 

,t
A 

'Jt\ II 'tu 01 fo:\J'J '-.;<", I It -\1 L 't 
I 1066, - 15Jun-29Jul 66 ;;:;-, """-;,, r~" ", "- -I ~,. ~_ J~I 1'1"" \1, 10' I ... ,~'" .... , ()d1 It 

---~ FH on TDY to Santo Domin~o, DomiJ;li';-;n Tlf'rU?li~. -f~, rni thiT-
~'! dateF'1is_~til1.sm.TDY. ___ ~__. 11 

,~,~~, '.-'-'''+'''-,---- --~ ;; ~utsid~ S;nto D~~O ~ - ~ -1 l: t' ~ 1- I~' 
~ rl • - - Gov't~rs 'and -mess-not -availa~le during ab~ve flericd • 1- ~ I-

;.:;--~--=-. -------~- -~--~~ ----~-- j ~: I ': ij--1-
7.:~ .. ----l--"----~~- --~=--r ---:-1 . - . I I 

-- ---~ 

r '--.---;: ' ---t ., -----~ ~_-- - - - ~ I' ~ t, - +11 II, LII 1 
't~--' --. , -

! .~. 

, '~-~._-.. -+----------------1 ~ ~.;rll-t-+ ,.....-....,..., --+--------------jI,L-~- -- L-J--i__ 
,'~"-' ~-+---------------- ----1- - '-I I. l 1 ' 
<.c .,.... , I I I I 

Ii. :' • __ ,_ _ --__ -·~---+--I r - r I' 
-----

c~~'~·~-_~-------------------- --
[,' 

- --------+-- - r -+--~ - . ---1-

ill ~-- -­"',; , 

! ,';::-----1 .. " -----~---------- -, 
~ ---
',,-,,--,"':~--~---. '. __ --.-.. J- __ . __ _ 

, '---_'.-.... - - --
(,r.lnJ (01 .. 1 to fa f"c 01 Yttlll hl'r 

"'~h!<'l,l~ f, :)(, .. II~wd :"r ...... r j., n,', ·',n 

1-" 
j 

I 

" I , , 

.. 1-

• .. '.(; ~ t -")~ 



TRAVEL ALLOWANCES 

Recoup Appropi 

--: :;; --: [ ('~ 

J /f / r ~ 0 / /( 
Charge Approp: d(/~ 

1.--1f 

/17.;/,0 ;;/ <--" 

,/~ / PER DIEM RATES 1m DEDU :fIONS 
. / 

If. ~ DATA , SIC Qtrs. Mess 

/~A 3" /f.. 

~ <---/ - .;,. '/ /- ~ 
, 

. ' 

Total 
Days t.../:5 

Total $ // ( ...l.-

*Disallowed per: NET PER DIEM TO PAYEE $ /? 0 r-rJ _ 

LESS DEDUCTIONS $ - (I -
MILEAGE I $ 
Transportation Reimbursement: REIMBJRSABLE EXPENSES $ 

Fares @ $ $ 

Ref Vou # Sy Date TOTAL AMOUNT OF VOUCHER $ / ;:;. (I 
,_ 

LESS TRAVEL ADVANCE $ -/{ .~ 

TOTAL DUE PAYEE $ /'-;:.; () ~ 

BALANCE UNSETTLED TVL ADV DUE GOVT$ 

4'/ 
/"--" NAME I II 

seARIFA Form 3 (1 July 66) 



WJ·m. Hans P. Nohr GlADE: SP/5 (i5) 

PT..r..CI> DJ\1'l; m·lE T:t.~llS .");n'Inol i!\J'ElICE 

DIl'l Fort Clayton, Canal Zone 15 Jun 66 I 6400 1 ""il Veh 
~O •• D •••• ' ••••• '." •• ' •• ' •• " •• •••••• QO ••• -g •••••••• ot .... O.~.D ••••••• ••••••• 

ARR. Howard AFB, Canal Zone 15. Jun 66 0430 I Hil Veh 
0 ••••• 0 •• 4 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 0 '.O~'8 •• '" ••• O •••• e ••• s ••• 0.0 •••• 

DEr'. Howard AFB, Canal Zone 15 Jun 66 0530 Nil Air 
o.o ••• ~ ••••• ~ ••••••• o •••••••••• •••••••••• 8 •• oe.p ••••• o ••••••••••• e ••• •• o~.o. 
Alia. Santo Domingo, DomRep 15 Jun 66 1230 ~l Air 

e ••• e •••••• • ••••••••••••••••••• '3·0··J·u·n··6·6·· ···0·5~0·0·· •• ·r···-·:1i!1··V·eh······ •••••• 0 
DI1'1 Santo Domingo, DomRep ,. 
00 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• c ••••••••••••••••• l ... u.o •• o ••••••• ~ ••• o •• 
ARlll Hotel, Constanza, DomRep 30 Jun 66 0900 H~l Veh 

DCP. Hotel, Constanza, DomRep ;5cuul 66 1400 N:j.l Veh 
0 ••• 0 ••••••••••••• • •••••••••••••• 0 •• 0 •••••••••••••••• 1 ........... 0 ••••• 00'.000 

9.0 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ...................... ' .... 0 •••••••••••••••••• 

N1R. Santo Domingo, Dom Rep 5 Jul 66 1830 I Mil Veh 

oo •... o························1···········I···9~ ....• ·1················ .. ~ ••• o D~I Santo Domingo,DomRep 6 JHl 66 0600 I Hil Air 
•.••••..•.•....•..•••.••••••••........••.. .•...•..• o·l········o~······r···p··o 
NUl Airport, Trinidad, BWl I ~6cJUl 66 1400 Jfl.jl Air 

o······························,···········r·········· ·l·o·············~ro .. oo •• nm>. Airport, Trinidad, BWl I 6 Jul 66 . 1500 Taxi $5.00 

~······························l···········r····o ... o • • j •... 0.9·········r······· fIR'l' Port of Spain, Trinidad 6 JW- 66 1545 Taxi _ . 

• o·····························f···········r···········1·······a .. G·····r·'····· DEl'I Port of Spain, Trinidad 7 Jul 66 0600 Taxi $5.00 

·······························l···········r····~····· ·r···········oo···r·····
o

• lIlt'U Airport, Trinidad, BIn 7 Jul 66 0645 Taxi 

·······························1···········r···········r··············D·r····oo
• Dl1:? Airport, Trinidad, BWl 7 Jul 66 0700 Mil Air 

o······························l···········r···········r················r······o 
AIm. Airport, Belem, Brazil 7 Jul 66 1500 Nil Air 

j 

·······························,···········r······· o 
•• ·T··········~·····r····o.o DEPI A'irport, Belem, Brazil I 7 Jul 66 1530 I Taxi $4.00 

ARRf Hotel, Belem, Brazil . 7 Jul 66 1600 Taxi o·····~························i···········r·········· ·1················r······· 
I 

D~I Hotel, Belem, Brazil 8 Jul 66 0600 Taxi $4.00 ·······························r···········r···········l················r···o 
•• 

o 

lliUl.I Airport, Belem, Brazil 8 Jul 66 0630 Taxi ·······························1···········,···········l················r·oo 
•••• 

~ •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• T ••••••••••• ~ •••••••••• •••••••••••••••••• ' •• e ••• o 

REil/IRlISl 1. Advance per diem received: $720.00 (voucher attached) 

~ Went on local economw effective 2 September 1966 



page 2 

lL'lIlEl Hans p. Nohr G3ADE& SP/5 (£5) 

P!..AC8 1 DP.'rr; I TIrlE 1 'l,."'Il~")1(i' t,TIo.l~ gXl)E'!C;~ 

n;;p, Airport, Belem, Brazil ,8 Jul 66 t 0.700 I MH Air 
~~O.~Q~.WO.~ ••• ~ •• ~ •• ~ •••••••••••• O.~OO.90 oa.o •• o ••• ~q.o •• ~.w~~ ... ~.a. o.c~~ •• 
.!Lila: Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 8 Jul 66 1700 I Nil Air 
G ••• O~COO ••••• O.A.a •• ~ •••••• ~.Q 8 •• g4 •• ~.O~tOQO~~~.o.~.}.o.o •• ~$.o.OG •• ~ O~dOUQ~ 
D~l Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 17 Jul 66 0730 ; Nil Air 

1 
e5.~~.OOC.O 6.0~.O~~OQ~'~.OO~~~~.Q~.CG~.Q.60~qO& 

1800 I Nil Air I 
O$QO~~~.o~ •• e ••• ~.~ •• ~ •• ~ ••••• o .G.O •..•.•. ..• 9 ••••••• ; ••••• Qo.Q~.o~.Q.[.~OQOOOO 

DEPI Airport, Belem, Brazil 117 Jul 66 1830 I ~axi $4.00. ....... 
~~o •• ~~o.~ •••• ~ ••• v •• $ •• o ••• Q~.1 .... G ••••• or ... ~~ .. ~ .. ·ro •••• ~ •• w •• OO •• 2 •• ~,,~O 

ARRI Hotel, Belem, Brazil 17 Jul 66 1900 \ Taxi I 
~.qO~O~.OB.~ •• ~4~.4 •• ~.~O ••• o •• ' ••• ~ ••• o~ •• ro~.~ ... $.u.T~· ••• CG •• ~G~~~4ot~~~eo~Q 
D':l'r Hotel, Belem, Brazil i 18 Jul 66 0400 i Taxi 1$4.00 
o.~c.o~ •• o ••• o •••• 4 ••••• ~ •••••• ~ ••••• Q.q ••• To.o~& •••••• ,~~ ••• o~oo •• o~ •• ~ro~~~.oe 

A .. llHr Airport, Belem, Brazil i 18 Jul 66 I 0445 I Taxi I 
;~.4~QQo.c.o.~- ••••••• ~.o~ •••• ciQ ••••••••• cr ... ~qo.~ ••• v ...• ~G~d •• OO •• wor~oo.o.o 

DEPt Airport, Belem, Btrazil i 18 Jul 66 0530 I }:il Air 
I " I 

40~ •• q~c.~.~~ ••••• O •• D •• V •••••••••• o ••• eo··r9.~e ••• ~ ••• v~~ ••• ~ ••• ~.'D04~rO~~~~~~ 

.!llHc Santo Domingo, DomRep i 18 Jul 66 i 1705 \ Hil Air 
! I ! I 

~~o4.~~o.~ •• co.o ••••• e •• o ••• o.v.··.~.···~··fo .• ~ .••. e •. r •• ~ •• OO~~QDo.e.3r~O~.GGO 
!)E:P: Santo Domingo, DomRep ! 21 Jul 66 I 0400 I /iiil Veh 
~.:oou ••• o •••••••• ~ •• 8··~······'·~·~···~···r···0 •.•. 00·i*~·RO.~ ....•. Q ••• 4f···&~·· 
A1N~ Hotel, Constanza, DomRep 1 21 Jul 66 0900 l'lil Veh , , 
~~ •• GW~··~······· •• ·.···* .. ·~.~T·· •.. '.·~···T.·~~·· ••• ··f······o.Qeo····~r~o.&~OO 
!Jill': Hotel, Constanza, DomRep i 29 Jul 66 i 1530 ! Nil Veh I 

~gG.g~~6.~ •• ~.~OG.~.O~ •• ~ ••• O.~ 

Alt1s Airport, Belem, Brazil 17 Jul 66 

•.• o.c~····'···················1·.·9c··~···r·······~··., .. _ •.. 9 •• u~co.e·ru .. ~~~~ 
.l'1l1. Santo Domingo, Dom Rep 29 Jul 66, 1930 I hil Veh 
~o •• o~~~ •••••• ~ •••••• o ••••••••• I ... o.o~ •••• r •••••••••• ·T~···o.~O$ ••• c •• o'~Qo.coo 

DEPI Santo Domingo, DomRep .' 6 Oct 66 I 1515 I Nil Air I 
oooe.c ••• ~ ••• eG •••••••••••••••••• 4·····~···r·~·········roo .. W.~.Ob.O··~·r·9.0.PO 
11lt11 Howard AFB, Canal Zone 1 6 Oct 66 1830 loil .hir 

I 
••••• oe.G~.ep.o •••••••• ~ ••••••• ' ••••••• s·~·-r·O.6.S ..... i .... o· •• ·~··.~·~r~~~·.oo 

Dill't Howard AFB, Canal Zone I 6 Oct 66 1900 Hil Veh 
, I , 

OG.o."Oo.o······~····~·········l······~····r··~··o ...• Gi······~·o.o.o··~rouo~~~~ 
J\RIh Fort Clayton, Canal Zone 6 Oct 66 1930 Hil Veh 
~Qoe •• ~ ••••••• o •••• 6 ........... iD ......... Gr ............ oo •• o.o.~o.~.c~GrOOqOo.o 

Dill't , I 
~oo~~~~··~·············-·······1········c.o".ooo ••••.• ·t~····CO .. 9 .. ~OO·rO$.'o~~ 
.~1a1 j 

I 
u •• 9.Qv •• o •••••••••• ~ ••• ~ •••• -.T.~ •••• ~ •••• v ••• & •••••••• O.O •• ~O.G •• o ••••• ee~oeDO 



'i'RA VEL ITTIlERAIlY 

USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAPAlIA) 

NAIIE: k.1.A}::S GRADE: S¢ (,:: 6) SER #: 

PI.A.CE DATE TTI1E TRANSPORTATIOJ EXPENSE -- ---

,7.7JVc> N 

II /1 L: ;.;ra Tc'/Y/ 
JIM' / J 

• !:lC;&7.-? T a (~/ V -. -.' ~ < ;,. .... _"c,":I II 

..., / / / -

" . '';-7 N ... 

DEP: / 
- 1/ ~/ /b/)/C~ /S/S" I I 

/'{~c6> //'jd // 

/I -. /o/,/I/cl DEP: 

1IRRIF7 (/ih'//'h /I Jlll?' /I 
-

DEP: f 

.. -
:Jffi: 

- DEP: ~~---------------r----4-----;----------+---------

1IRR: 
-

DEP: 

ARR: 
.. 

DEPI 

1IRR: 
-

REHtJ(KS: 

/, /Jcll/~/I<~ TOY 
;It? .,tJa y:~/' , 

2. r /: i 6" YC ... ~5 /J..9~'7d'lif> C//1 &./ ~ ~ 7:c;;' 
/~.~'(~/ / d/7S:;c,l~ 



TRAVEL ITTITERAllY 

USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAFAlIA) 

HAllE: ;{k,/.'~ "?:7,;(} -; ? SER #: 

PIACE DATE TD1E TRANSPORTATIOJ E;CPENCE 
. _ .. ---_._-------------- '------

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEPt 

REl'L\RKS: 

/itlt'. 
, 

/It: ,[(I. I 



USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAHAlIA) 

NAlIE: ;t).:f h r 
PLACE 

TRAVEL ITD!ERA.l1Y 

GRADE: SER #: 

. __ -"DA=TE:..-__ -"T:.::n:.....1E~_.::TRAl=~;.:S.:..PO;.:R=TATIOJ EXPENCE __ _ 



USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAPAlIA) 

HAIIE: 

TRAVEL ITTI1ERAHY 

GRADE: SER #: 

PLACE DATE TTI1E TRANSPORTATIOJ EXPENCE -- --------~-----------'--=.:....--'.:.... ~~---

/'l1J f'V' ;O(C 

" , ;10;;(" " 
DEP: 

Ie ];0 

ARR: 

" ///0 1,-

I ( II II~o 
DEP: 

DEP: 
7,. X I 

ARRI 

DEP: 

!IRR: t /1 

DEP: 
If 

I' 

DEP: 
'( ;;. If) 

-' 
CtPH-IJI.-f & /r 

.tJm: :T -.! II 

DEP: 

ARR: /I 

DEP: I r 

ARR: II 

DEPt 

'I J/I/() /1 

REI-iAlU(S: H()\-/ HUGH BJ\.GGAGE? 

le/(("" -/tclef ~1~5 f po" ~S ~ .( ¥9,SO 



• 

--

--

--

-

USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAHAlIA) 

HAllE: 

TRAVEL ITIllERPJlY 

GRADE: SER #: 

PUCE DATE TIllE TRANSPORTLTIOJ EXPENCE 
--------------------~~--- ----------

, 

f I 
, 

1ul.R: (';:;l1aI7oh-e I I i //4s-i 
I 

afl" .; ! If /I I 
I 

raKI 

DEP: ---t- --.---- -'"~-- r-_ _A. _._ . __ n" -- .---- . 
ARR: 

DEP: i , 
,ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 

,urn: 
-

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 
- -

ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: 
I 

RENARKS: He:"'i JlUCH l31i.GGJ\.GE? 



-"' ..... 

TRAVEL ITmERAllY 

USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAPAlIA) 

NAIJE: ;/rAJs I! /lJa")l,e SER #: 

PUCE DATE TDlE TRANSPORTATIOJ EXPENCE ___ =:-___ -===-__ ..::=:::..:= c.:.;.:::.:..:..:; __ _ 

DEP: 
" 

ARR: t ", 
DEP: 

" If " 

ARRI 
" 

DEP: If " 
, 
J 

REHtillKS: 

Ihlvt/nc-t:.. /'!:/, t!;~ ~f c.t'4,,;2~;!£ £/rcYUNl / #a 4? 61 
II/ h '" ii' -lJP'..,r2.F""- Ir ~5. /rf-c.-z 

£!>l(!ttlltM-y IL4f:i, II/; 1J.,4!r ~ (ltlS /td" /. e/ ~a-&--



USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAFAllA) 

NAIlE: /V(}HR-
PLACE 

ARR: 

DEP: 

AM: 

DEP: 

ARR: 

DEP: 
&{ 

ARR: 

REHARKS: 

TRAVEL ITD!?ll.lu'lY 

GRADE! SER #: 

DATE TTI1E TRANSPORTATIOJ EXPENCE ----............... '-'----~--'--'-'-.:....- ,----

t/ 

1/ 

It' 

I. 

{, 



USA SP PHOTO DET. (PAEAlIA) 

NAI1E: 

PLACE 

" 

ARR: 

DEP: 

ARR: L 
RUL\RKS: 

, 

TRAVEL ITmERAllY 

GRADE: SER #: 

DATE TmE TRANSPORT1l.TIO~l EXPEl'ICE -----



'i'RA VEL ITDTER.AJtY 

USA SP PH~T? ~. (PAHAIlA) 

HAllE: ~ GRADE: SER #: 

PLACE DATE .--- TRANSPORTATIOJ EXPEHCE .--'------

~..573 
,~ // 

I~ 

AM: 
1/ 

DEP: 
(/ /I 

1/ ~/ 

DEP: 

AM: 

DEP: 

REHARKS: Ho\v 




